Ticket Pricing and Special Offers

Season Tickets
Diamond Seating:
Premium Seating:

Sound Community Bank General Admission
Individual Tickets

Diamond Seating:

Premium Seatina:
Sound Community Bank General Admission
Group Tickets

Premium Seating (20+)

General Admission (20+)

Corporate Box (6 Avail) Seats 8-10 People

Includes entrance pass for the 3rd base gate.

Table service included, and section named
after your business.

1st Security Bank Party Deck
Deck Rental

Food Options available with Lefties, Gastropub and other
vendors designated at the park on specific evenings. ( Up
to 150 people, food not included in rental price

pORT ‘NGE![S, [ Z]

Price

$
$

$

8

5
$

563
432
169

20
15
5

8.00

400
4,000.00

$ 1,000.00

Set up appointment: Matt Acker 360-701-1087

Welcoming Our New Fans

The Port Angeles Lefties and Mack
Athletics offer a unique avenue for local
advertising and the new partnership is
committed to providing the types of
marketing platforms that benefit a wide
range of businesses.

Elite baseball, great signs and live
game broadcasts are just the beginning
as we strive to make this a great start to
our
history here.

Outstanding Basehall & Great
Family Fun

Some of the most competitive baseball
anywhere in the country will get played
right here at Civic Field.

Whether you are there for a hot dog &
beer or watching out for future MLB
superstars on the Lefties, our goal is to
deliver to your family the kind of
memorable experience that only a day
at the ballpark can provide.

Visit LeftiesBaseball.com
or follow us online:

$1-]o
—.@MACK

20019

Advertising and Ticket Prices

Civic Field
Port Angeles
WASHINGTON

Visit
PALeftiesbaseball.com for
Details



Individual Options
Outfield Signs:

X-Large (25x5)

Large (20x5)

Medium (15x5)

Small (10x5)
Pavilion Signs: (5 x 3)
Entrance Signs:

Large (3 x5)

Medium (3 x 3)

Beer Garden Sign (5x3)
Flags

4 flags with your Business and Lefties Logo
Online Sponsorship:

Website Banners

Website Content (10 Slots)

Broadcast Sponsorship:
Pre/Post game show Sponsor
Live reads during broadcast

Per Month
Per Year

Weekly Podcast (Oct-Aug)
Post Game Highlights Show
Post/Pre Game Interview

Printed Advertising:
Ticket Advertsing (per 1k)
Lefties Poster
Game Program Advertising
Card Size
Small 1/4 Page
Large 1/2 Page
Full Page
Program Insert

In Game Promotions:
In-Game Announcements
Custom Baseballs (With your logo) 1() dozen
Between Inning Games
Promotion Nights:
Available Promotions Include: Baseball Bats,

$ 4,000.00
$ 3.000.00
$ 2.000.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 30000
$ 600.00
$ 3.000.00
$ 1.100.00
CALL
$ 2,500.00
$ 300.00
$ 750.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 200.00
$ 250,00
$1.,100.00
$ 750.00
$ 25000
$ 500.00
$ 750.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 75000
$ 90000
S 400.00
Varies
$ 1,000.00-

Beach Towels. Lunch Boxes, Watches, Baseball $ 6 000.00

Gloves, Used Car Night, Jackets, Pennants,
Can Koozies, Team Photos, Baseball Caps,

Diamond Dig,Gym BagsT-Shirts, Hats, Cow Bells, etc.

Unique and Creative Ideas:

Do you have an idea that you do not see listed?

We are open to to anything you have in mind!

Sponsorship Packages

Platinum:

One X-Large Outfield Sign

One Pavilion Sign

One Sign Option

Large Game Program Ad (Full Season)

Business Night

Buy the Ballpark

(2)30 Second PA spots per game

Website Banner

Website Content Section

First Pitch at One Game

Gold: $ 5.000.00
One X-Large Outfield Sign
One Pavilion Sign
Large Game Program Ad
Business Night
30 Second PA spot per game
Website Banner
First Pitch at One Game

Silver: $ 3,250.00
One Large Ouftfield Sign
Small Game Program Ad (1 Month)
Business Night
30 Second PA Spot per game
Website Banner
First Pitch at One Game

Bronze: $ 2.500.00
One Small Outfield Sign
One Sign Option
Small Game Program Ad (1 Month)
Website Banner

Business night:
A great way to promote your husiness at
the park! Bring your business out and
setup a booth during our home games.
Bring samples, giveaways, and promo—
tional material.

Naming Rights: VARIES
Name different areas of our ballpark for

the season (muiti year options). Beer
gardens, ticketing gates, food areas etc.

$ 7.000.00

$ 500.00

Scoreboard Sponsor:

Buy The Ballpark:
Includes 400 Game Tickets (GA)

$ 1,500.00

Sponsor Team T-shirt

$ 50,000.00

Sponsorship Favorites

Buy a Bike:
Sponsor a players bike for the summer $ 500.00
Renewal (Bike is yours after 3 Yrs) $ 300.00

Purchase a lefties bke to displayin your
business. During the season, a player
will check out the bike to ride during the
summer. After the season the player
brings the bike back to you. After 3
years the bike is yours to giveaway or
auction off to a charity.

Outfit the team in a Lefties T-shirt with
your business logo! Each player will
receive a shirt with your logo to wear
around town. The player is advertising
you anytime they leave the house!
Qutfit the team and Staff (75 shirts)

$ 475.00
Extras Shot out of Air Cannon (100 Shirts) $§ 550.00

Charity Giveaways:
Custom Jerseys and Uniforms Available
Purchase uniforms that the players will

wear during a game(s). After the game
the player worn jerseys are yours to
auction off to your favorite charity!

$ 3.000.00

Between Inning Giveaways:
Want to give away a fun item to the

crowd at Lefties home games? This
promotion allows you to pick an item to
be thrown (or shot) into the crowd
during games. You pick the item, and
the quantity to be given away during the
year!

$ 600.00

p s

j A4

saRT ANGELES. WA




