Ticket Pricing and Special Offers

Season Tickets	Pi	rice
Diamond Seating:	\$	563
Premium Seating:	\$	432
Sound Community Bank General Admission	\$	169
Individual Tickets		
Diamond Seating:	\$	20
Premium Seating:	\$	15
Sound Community Bank General Admission	\$	5
Group Tickets		

Group Tickets

Premium Seating (20+)	\$ 8.00
General Admission (20+)	\$ 4.00
Corporate Box (6 Avail) Seats 8-10 People Includes entrance pass for the 3rd base gate Table service included, and section named after your business.	4,000.00

1st Security Bank Party Deck

Deck Rental	\$ 1,000.00
	\$ 1,000.00

Food Options available with Lefties, Gastropub and other vendors designated at the park on specific evenings. (Up to 150 people, food not included in rental price



Set up appointment: Matt Acker 360-701-1087

Welcoming Our New Fans

The Port Angeles Lefties and Mack Athletics offer a unique avenue for local advertising and the new partnership is committed to providing the types of marketing platforms that benefit a wide range of businesses.

Elite baseball, great signs and live game broadcasts are just the beginning as we strive to make this a great start to our history here.

Outstanding Baseball & Great Family Fun

Some of the most competitive baseball anywhere in the country will get played right here at Civic Field.

Whether you are there for a hot dog & beer or watching out for future MLB superstars on the Lefties, our goal is to deliver to your family the kind of memorable experience that only a day at the ballpark can provide.

Visit LeftiesBaseball.com or follow us online:











2019

Advertising and Ticket Prices

Civic Field Port Angeles WASHINGTON

Visit
PALeftiesbaseball.com for
Details

Individual Options	Individual Options Sponsorship Packages		S
Outfield Signs:		Platinum:	\$ 7,000.00
X-Large (25x5)	\$ 4,000.00	One X-Large Outfield Sign	
Large (20x5)	\$ 3,000.00	One Pavilion Sign	
Medium (15x5)	\$ 2,000.00	One Sign Option	
Small (10x5)	\$ 1,100.00	Large Game Program Ad (Full Season)	
Pavilion Signs: (5 x 3)	\$ 500.00	Business Night	
Entrance Signs:		Buy the Ballpark	
Large (3 x 5)	\$ 500.00	(2)30 Second PA spots per game	
Medium (3 x 3)	\$ 300.00	Website Banner	
Beer Garden Sign (5x3)	\$ 600.00	Website Content Section	
Flags		First Pitch at One Game	
4 flags with your Business and Lefties Logo	\$ 3,000.00		6 5 000 00
Online Sponsorship:		Gold:	\$ 5,000.00
Website Banners	\$ 1,100.00	One X-Large Outfield Sign	
Website Content (10 Slots)	CALL	One Pavilion Sign	
Broadcast Sponsorship:		Large Game Program Ad	
Pre/Post game show Sponsor	\$ 2,500.00	Business Night	
하지 않아 전에 얼마나 하는 경기 구하는 것이 있다. 나는 가장 그렇게 되었다면 하는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다면 하는데 없다면 하	\$ 2,500.00	30 Second PA spot per game	
Live reads during broadcast Per Month	\$ 300.00	Website Banner	
Per Year	\$ 750.00	First Pitch at One Game	
Weekly Podcast (Oct-Aug)	\$ 2,500.00	Silver:	\$ 3,250.00
Post Game Highlights Show	\$ 200.00	One Large Outfield Sign	
Post/Pre Game Interview	\$ 250.00	Small Game Program Ad (1 Month)	
Drinted Advertising:		Business Night	
Printed Advertising:	\$ 1,100.00	30 Second PA Spot per game	
Ticket Advertsing (per 1k) Lefties Poster	\$ 750.00	Website Banner	
Game Program Advertising	0 700.00	First Pitch at One Game	
Card Size	\$ 250.00	Bronze:	\$ 2,500.00
Small 1/4 Page	\$ 500.00	One Small Outfield Sign	
Large 1/2 Page	\$ 750.00	One Sign Option	
Full Page	\$ 1.000.00	Small Game Program Ad (1 Month)	
Program Insert	\$ 750.00	Website Banner	
Frogram msert	\$ 750.00		\$ 500.00
In Game Promotions:		Business night: A great way to promote your business at	
In-Game Announcements	\$ 900.00	the park! Bring your business out and	
Custom Baseballs (With your logo) 10 dozen		setup a booth during our home games.	
Between Inning Games	Varies		
Promotion Nights:		Bring samples, giveaways, and promo-	
Available Promotions Include: Baseball Bats,		tional material.	
Beach Towels, Lunch Boxes, Watches, Baseball \$ 6,000.00		Naming Rights:	VARIES
Gloves, Used Car Night, Jackets, Pennants,	(4)	Name different areas of our ballpark for	
Can Koozies, Team Photos, Baseball Caps,	ate automos	the season (multi year options). Beer gardens, ticketing gates, food areas etc.	
Diamond Dig,Gym Bags,T-Shirts, Hats, Cow Bel	ls, etc.	Scoreboard Sponsor:	\$ 50,000.00
Unique and Creative Ideas:	423	**************************************	POS-CO. AMERICANA CO
Do you have an idea that you do not see listed		Buy The Ballpark:	\$ 1,500.00
We are open to to anything you have in mind!		Includes 400 Game Tickets (GA)	

Sponsorship Favorites

Buy a Bike:

Sponsor a players bike for the summer Renewal (Bike is yours after 3 Yrs)
Purchase a lefties bke to displayin your business. During the season, a player will check out the bike to ride during the summer. After the season the player brings the bike back to you. After 3 years the bike is yours to giveaway or auction off to a charity.

ne of the

500.00

300.00

300.00

Sponsor Team T-shirt

Outfit the team in a Lefties T-shirt with your business logo! Each player will receive a shirt with your logo to wear around town. The player is advertising you anytime they leave the house!

Outfit the team and Staff (75 shirts)

Outfit the team and Staff (75 shirts) \$ 475.00 Extras Shot out of Air Cannon (100 Shirts) \$ 550.00

Charity Giveaways:

Custom Jerseys and Uniforms Available Purchase uniforms that the players will wear during a game(s). After the game the player worn jerseys are yours to auction off to your favorite charity!

Between Inning Giveaways:

\$ 600.00

\$3,000.00

Want to give away a fun item to the crowd at Lefties home games? This promotion allows you to pick an item to be thrown (or shot) into the crowd during games. You pick the item, and the quantity to be given away during the year!